Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Olliffe - (883596) - Seagulls Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.07
45.16
46.00
48.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.07
46.00
45.16

48.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

260
111

105
88

WA Pts

260
105
111
88

Round

Round

Date

01/03/14
02/12/12
16/12/12
14/10/12

Date

01/03/14
16/12/12
02/12/12

14/10/12

Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open

Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open

Venue

Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Dorchester

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



