Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Olliffe - (883596) - Seagulls Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.07	260		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
45.16	111		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Seagulls SC	3
46.00	105		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	2
48.84	88		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.07	260		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
46.00	105		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	2
45.16	111		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Seagulls SC	3
48.84	88		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS